
4 November 2024 

 
FITZJOHN’S SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES: 2025/2026 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

 

  
INSET Days - pupils not in school 

  

 Monday 1 and Tuesday 2 September 
2025 

TERM BEGINS FOR PUPILS Wednesday 3 September 2025 
Half term holiday   Monday 27 – Friday 31 October 2025 
  

SECOND HALF-TERM BEGINS  Monday 3 November 2025 
  
INSET Day – pupils not in school 
(Parent/Teacher Meetings) 

  Monday 17 November 2025 

  
Term Ends Friday 19 December 2025 13.30  
  

SPRING TERM 2026 

 
INSET Day - pupils not in school   Monday 5 January 2026 
TERM BEGINS FOR PUPILS   Tuesday 6 January 2026  
Half term holiday  Monday 16– Friday 20 February 2026 

 

SECOND HALF-TERM BEGINS  MONDAY 23 FEBRUARY 2026 
 
Term Ends  Friday 27 March 2026 
SPRING HOLIDAYS 
 

 Monday 30 March – Friday 10 April 2026  

  

SUMMER TERM 2026 
INSET Day - pupils not in school    Monday 13 April 2026  

TERM BEGINS FOR PUPILS Tuesday 14 April 2026  
Half term holiday   Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 2026  

SECOND HALF-TERM BEGINS  Monday 1  June 2026 
 
Term ends  13.30 Friday 17 July 2026 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Christmas Day    Wednesday 25 December   
Boxing Day          Thursday 26 December 
New Year’s Day   Wednesday 1 January  
Good Friday                 Friday 3 April 
Easter Monday             Monday 6 April 
May Day                       Monday 4 May     
Spring Bank holiday     Monday 25 May  

    

  

 


